
100 kg. 5 BON DUARTE DIEGO 25,678,237 21/01/1977

48 kg. 2 BON BURZIO NAYLA 47,229,616 15/03/2006

57 kg. 2 BON VILLANUEVA MAYRA 43,735,204 25/08/2001

57 kg. 4 BON GOMEZ BRISA 43,016,566 15/12/2000

57 kg. 2-J BON DALTAMURA VALENTINA 47,637,470 25/10/2006

60 kg. 3 BON BURZIO DYLAN 44,834,947 12/04/2003

66 kg. 7 BON MIRAS GONZALO 45,318,960 13/10/2003

66 kg. 1-J BON ALVARENGA REIVER 96,015,039 20/01/2007

73 kg. 2 BON GOMEZ IVAN 45,429,759 07/12/2003

73 kg. 4 BON FERNANDEZ JOAQUIN 43,017,932 30/03/2001

73 kg. 6 BON KUKITA IAN 42,394,081 11/02/2000

73 kg. 2-J BON GONZALEZ JOAQUIN 47,322,217 02/05/2006

78 kg. 1 BON SUAREZ BRISA 45,400,245 30/01/2004

M 100 Kg. 1 BON RIBERA CRISTIAN 44,636,388 19/02/2003

M 100 Kg. 2 BON FERRARIO VICTOR 28,043,190 28/05/1980

48 kg. 3 CBA PEREZ VICTORIA 46,125,999 08/09/2006

52 kg. 5 CBA ALAMO VALENTINA 46,221,695 18/01/2005

57 kg. 3 CBA BUSTOS MARIA LUZ 44,657,243 25/01/2003

57 kg. 7 CBA MAIDANA JUANA 48,456,922 18/04/2008

60 kg. 1 CBA ALAMO MAXIMO 47,576,741 10/01/2007

60 kg. 6 CBA QUINTEROS FRANCO 44,272,281 10/08/2002

60 kg. 2-J CBA MALDONADO ESTEBAN 48,125,449 19/05/2008

63 kg. 4 CBA NIETO GUADALUPE 45,486,759 23/09/2004

66 kg. 1 CBA TOVAGLIARI JOAQUIN 43,881,383 28/12/1999

66 kg. 2-J CBA CARVALLO THIAGO 49,388,260 15/02/2009

70 kg. 5 CBA OROSCO IXCHEL 38,974,852 15/10/1993

73 kg. 1 CBA SOSA TOMAS 43,230,556 20/02/2001

73 kg. 5 CBA BARRIONUEVO ESTEBAN 46,506,651 31/10/2005

81 kg. 2 CBA GIL AGUSTIN 43,231,133 27/01/2001

81 kg. 5 CBA CAMPISANO MARCELO 39,689,448 06/08/1996

M 100 Kg. 4 CBA MORALES SANTIAGO 43,561,982 22/11/2001

52 kg. 6 CHA VILLALBA LUDMILA 44,153,940 24/01/2002

M 78 Kg. 4 CHA VARGAS CINTIA 40,968,664 08/02/1998

JUDOCAS CONVOCADOS JUEGOS JARA POR FEDERACIÓN



48 kg. 5 CHU SMART ANTONELLA 46,125,999 08/09/2006

63 kg. 5 CTE RODRIGUEZ AGUSTINA 40,876,891 12/10/1997.

M 100 Kg. 3 ERI BARRIOS ROQUE ISAIS 44,498,143 13/12/2002

M 78 Kg. 2 ERI BARRIOS MARIA 45,947,575 28/10/2004

M 78 Kg. 3 ERI VEGA ROXANA 32,695,502 26/11/1986

52 kg. 1-J FOR RETAMOSO MARTINA 46,469,090 08/04/2006

60 kg. 5 FOR VILLAVICENCIO GALO 46,393,776 24/11/2005

70 kg. 6 FOR ESPINOSA CLAUDIA 96,018,231 19/06/2002

73 kg. 7 FOR PARADA THIAGO 46,395,828 19/12/2005

52 kg. 8 INT MARCO MAIRA 43,437,198 15/10/2001

57 kg. 5 INT GOMEZ SOL 48,618,588 25/02/2008

63 kg. 2-J INT OJEDA VALENTINA 47,641,679 02/11/2006

81 kg. 1-J INT YUMA ALEM 47,788,848 29/04/2007

48 kg. 7 JUY CUEVAS ARACELI 47.123.348 22/12/2005

52 kg. 4 JUY LOPEZ ORIANA 42,856,570 12/09/2000

66 kg. 5 JUY TORRES MARCELO 42,953,723 21/08/2000

70 kg. 4 JUY LOPEZ ANGELA 38,974,852 15/10/1993

57 kg. 1-J LPA BIONDO SASHA 46,472,992 15/03/2005

90 kg. 1-J LPA QUINTEROS TOMAS 48,733,728 17/07/2008

90 kg. 2-J LRJ OTTERO MATEO 46,373,012 06/04/2005

M 78 Kg. 1-J LRJ ROBLEDO ANA 49,215,281 17/03/2009

100 kg. 2 MET BITZ GONZALO 26,769,059 17/10/1978

100 kg. 4 MET VALLEJOS JUAN 28,119,652 06/06/1980

52 kg. 7 MET LEONELLI MORENA 48,032,397 25/07/2007

57 kg. 6 MET CABRERA TIARA 48,287,742 08/08/2007

63 kg. 6 MET SALDAÑO CAMILA 43,445,317 14/09/2001

63 kg. 8 MET SZARAPO MARTINA 46,554,889 2006.



70 kg. 2 MET DEL VECCHIO VICTORIA 43,855,696 26/01/2002

70 kg. 2-J MET GARRO VALENTINA 46,980,371 04/08/2006

81 kg. 3 MET DUARTE IVAN 37,679,866 07/08/1993

M 100 Kg. 6 MET MUÑOZ LUCIANO 47,217,707 03/03/2006

M 78 Kg. 1 MET BREDESTON AMANDA 37,465,544 07/04/1993

M 78 Kg. 5 MET DAMARIS CONSTANTINO 45,035,707 06/05/2004

100 kg. 6 MIS ALVAREZ DIEGO 29,842,913 05/01/1983

52 kg. 2-J MIS COLQUE ANDREA 49,481,494 05/10/2009

57 kg. 1 MIS NUÑEZ CONSTANZA 48,265,898 05/10/2007

70 kg. 1-J MIS GONZALEZ ROCIO 46,608,445 08/08/2006

78 kg. 4 MIS OLSSON AGUSTINA 42,514,693 20/03/2000

78 kg. 1-J MIS HARADA JARUMI 46,979,837 10/04/2006

48 kg. 1-J MZA MIRANDA ZOE 46,125,999 09/08/2006

90 kg. 4 MZA ALVARADO FRANCISCO 30,176,094 08/04/1983

73 kg. 1-J NEU LOPEZ JERUSALEN 46,494,983 26/05/2005

81 kg. 1 NEU PAREDES TOMAS 44,671,871 16/02/2003

100 kg. 2-J RNG ALBANI LUCAS 49,573,102 13/05/2009

63 kg. 2 RNG FIGUEROA IARA 45,883,225 09/08/2004

78 kg. 6 RNG MONTELPARE PAOLA 42,806,977 07/10/2000

90 kg. 7 RNG OCHOA MATIAS 31,063,313 25/09/1984

70 kg. 1 SCR NIETO JOAQUINA 45,827,589 18/06/2004

78 kg. 2-J SCR POLACCO DESIREE 48,501,493 11/03/2008

100 kg. 1 SFE DARGOLTZ IVO 42,325,514 05/05/2000

100 kg. 3 SFE CARRIZO GUSTAVO 35,569,659 20/09/1990

48 kg. 4 SFE RIJAS BELEN 49,852,929 31/05/2005

57 kg. 8 SFE LEGUIZAMON ROCIO 42,325,665 25/02/2000

63 kg. 1 SFE DE LUCIA AGUSTINA 41,512,575 07/11/1998

63 kg. 7 SFE MARTINEZ CANDELA 47,707,641 02/02/2007

66 kg. 2 SFE PARDO LEANDRO 39,121,585 14/06/1996

66 kg. 6 SFE NAVARRETE ITHIEL 47,076,895 05/05/2006

78 kg. 3 SFE PISCINA NICOLE 44,675,285 17/07/2001



81 kg. 6 SFE PEREZ FEDERICO 46,494,983 26/05/2005

81 kg. 8 SFE FONZO LAUTARO 45,638,579 16/02/2004

90 kg. 6 SFE PIZZICATTI VALENTINO 48,762,199 18/08/2006

M 100 Kg. 5 SFE PLATTI NICOLAS 30,763,211 16/01/1984

48 kg. 6 SGO SANTILLAN ROMINA 35,846,043 08/01/1991

66 kg. 4 SGO PERALTA JORGE 45,444,880 26/12/2003

70 kg. 3 SGO GOROSTIAGA SANDRA 26,161,109 29/07/1977

73 kg. 8 SGO PERALTA GUIDO 37,530,818 07/09/1993

78 kg. 2 SGO MELIAN SOFIA 47,935,353 14/03/2007

81 kg. 2-J SGO GALVAN GONZALO 46,491,897 16/05/2006

90 kg. 8 SGO CHAPARRO FRANCISCO 32,662,287 13/02/1987

M 78 Kg. 6 SGO MELIAN SOFIA 47,935,353 14/03/2007

81 kg. 4 SJN ROSAS AGUSTIN 44,431,694 24/04/2002

90 kg. 2 SJN FERNANDEZ JEREMIAS 44,426,577 20/11/2002

48 kg. 2-J SJN MUÑOZ GUADALUPE 47,229,616 15/03/2006



100 kg. 5 BON

48 kg. 2 BON

57 kg. 2 BON

57 kg. 4 BON

57 kg. 2-J BON

60 kg. 3 BON

60 kg. 1-J BON

63 kg. 3 BON

63 kg. 1-J BON

66 kg. 7 BON

66 kg. 1-J BON

73 kg. 2 BON

73 kg. 4 BON

73 kg. 6 BON

73 kg. 2-J BON

78 kg. 1 BON

M 100 Kg. 1 BON

M 100 Kg. 2 BON

48 kg. 1 CAT

48 kg. 3 CBA

52 kg. 5 CBA

57 kg. 3 CBA

57 kg. 7 CBA

60 kg. 1 CBA

60 kg. 6 CBA

60 kg. 2-J CBA

63 kg. 4 CBA

66 kg. 1 CBA

66 kg. 8 CBA

66 kg. 2-J CBA

70 kg. 5 CBA

73 kg. 1 CBA

73 kg. 5 CBA

81 kg. 2 CBA

81 kg. 5 CBA

M 100 Kg. 4 CBA

52 kg. 6 CHA

M 78 Kg. 4 CHA

M 78 Kg. 2-J CHA

48 kg. 5 CHU



63 kg. 5 CTE

M 100 Kg. 3 ERI

M 78 Kg. 2 ERI

M 78 Kg. 3 ERI

52 kg. 1-J FOR

60 kg. 5 FOR

70 kg. 6 FOR

73 kg. 7 FOR

52 kg. 8 INT

57 kg. 5 INT

63 kg. 2-J INT

81 kg. 1-J INT

48 kg. 7 JUY

52 kg. 4 JUY

66 kg. 5 JUY

70 kg. 4 JUY

57 kg. 1-J LPA

90 kg. 1-J LPA

90 kg. 2-J LRJ

 M 78 Kg. 1-J LRJ

100 kg. 2 MET

100 kg. 4 MET

52 kg. 7 MET

57 kg. 6 MET

63 kg. 6 MET

63 kg. 8 MET

70 kg. 2 MET

70 kg. 2-J MET

81 kg. 3 MET

M 100 Kg. 6 MET

M 78 Kg. 1 MET

M 78 Kg. 5 MET

100 kg. 6 MIS

52 kg. 2-J MIS

57 kg. 1 MIS



70 kg. 1-J MIS

78 kg. 4 MIS

78 kg. 1-J MIS

48 kg. 1-J MZA

90 kg. 4 MZA

73 kg. 1-J NEU

81 kg. 1 NEU

100 kg. 2-J RNG

63 kg. 2 RNG

78 kg. 6 RNG

90 kg. 7 RNG

M 100 Kg. 2-J RNG

70 kg. 1 SCR

78 kg. 2-J SCR

M 100 Kg. 1-J SCR

100 kg. 1 SFE

100 kg. 3 SFE

48 kg. 4 SFE

57 kg. 8 SFE

63 kg. 1 SFE

63 kg. 7 SFE

66 kg. 2 SFE

66 kg. 6 SFE

 78 kg. 3 SFE

81 kg. 6 SFE

81 kg. 8 SFE

90 kg. 6 SFE

M 100 Kg. 5 SFE

48 kg. 6 SGO

66 kg. 4 SGO

70 kg. 3 SGO

73 kg. 8 SGO

78 kg. 2 SGO

81 kg. 2-J SGO

90 kg. 8 SGO

M 78 Kg. 6 SGO

81 kg. 4 SJN



90 kg. 2 SJN

48 kg. 2-J SJU

100 kg. 1-J SLU

52 kg. 1 SLU

52 kg. 2 SLU

60 kg. 4 SLU

60 kg. 2 TDF

90 kg. 1 TDF

48 kg. 8 TUC

52 kg. 3 TUC

66 kg. 3 TUC

73 kg. 3 TUC

78 kg. 5 TUC

81 kg. 7 TUC

90 kg. 3 TUC

90 kg. 5 TUC



DUARTE DIEGO 25,678,237 21/01/1977

BURZIO NAYLA 47,229,616 15/03/2006

VILLANUEVA MAYRA 43,735,204 25/08/2001

GOMEZ BRISA 43,016,566 15/12/2000

DALTAMURA VALENTINA 47,637,470 25/10/2006

BURZIO DYLAN 44,834,947 12/04/2003

ALDAPE THIAGO 47,030,456 08/06/2006

MACCHIAVELLO JORGELINA 44,692,762 03/03/2003

GONZALIA DELFINA 49,700,774 22/09/2009

MIRAS GONZALO 45,318,960 13/10/2003

ALVARENGA REIVER 96,015,039 20/01/2007

GOMEZ IVAN 45,429,759 07/12/2003

FERNANDEZ JOAQUIN 43,017,932 30/03/2001

KUKITA IAN 42,394,081 11/02/2000

GONZALEZ JOAQUIN 47,322,217 02/05/2006

SUAREZ BRISA 45,400,245 30/01/2004

RIBERA CRISTIAN 44,636,388 19/02/2003

FERRARIO VICTOR 28,043,190 28/05/1980

ROJAS MIKAELA 44,571,121 13/11/2002

PEREZ VICTORIA 46,125,999 08/09/2006

ALAMO VALENTINA 46,221,695 18/01/2005

BUSTOS MARIA LUZ 44,657,243 25/01/2003

MAIDANA JUANA 48,456,922 18/04/2008

ALAMO MAXIMO 47,576,741 10/01/2007

QUINTEROS FRANCO 44,272,281 10/08/2002

MALDONADO ESTEBAN 48,125,449 19/05/2008

NIETO GUADALUPE 45,486,759 23/09/2004

TOVAGLIARI JOAQUIN 43,881,383 28/12/1999

VIDAL TOBIAS 48,072,132 11/06/2007

CARVALLO THIAGO 49,388,260 15/02/2009

OROSCO IXCHEL 38,974,852 15/10/1993

SOSA TOMAS 43,230,556 20/02/2001

BARRIONUEVO ESTEBAN 46,506,651 31/10/2005

GIL AGUSTIN 43,231,133 27/01/2001

CAMPISANO MARCELO 39,689,448 06/08/1996

MORALES SANTIAGO 43,561,982 22/11/2001

VILLALBA LUDMILA 44,153,940 24/01/2002

VARGAS CINTIA 40,968,664 08/02/1998

VARGAS IARA  47,368,172 04/08/2006

SMART ANTONELLA 46,125,999 08/09/2006



RODRIGUEZ AGUSTINA 40,876,891 12/10/1997.

BARRIOS ROQUE ISAIS 44,498,143 13/12/2002

BARRIOS MARIA 45,947,575 28/10/2004

VEGA ROXANA 32,695,502 26/11/1986

RETAMOSO MARTINA 46,469,090 08/04/2006

VILLAVICENCIO GALO 46,393,776 24/11/2005

ESPINOSA CLAUDIA 96,018,231 19/06/2002

PARADA THIAGO 46,395,828 19/12/2005

MARCO MAIRA 43,437,198 15/10/2001

GOMEZ SOL 48,618,588 25/02/2008

OJEDA VALENTINA 47,641,679 02/11/2006

YUMA ALEM 47,788,848 29/04/2007

CUEVAS ARACELI 47.123.348 22/12/2005

LOPEZ ORIANA 42,856,570 12/09/2000

TORRES MARCELO 42,953,723 21/08/2000

LOPEZ ANGELA 38,974,852 15/10/1993

BIONDO SASHA 46,472,992 15/03/2005

QUINTEROS TOMAS 48,733,728 17/07/2008

OTTERO MATEO 46,373,012 06/04/2005

ROBLEDO ANA 49,215,281 17/03/2009

BITZ GONZALO 26,769,059 17/10/1978

VALLEJOS JUAN 28,119,652 06/06/1980

LEONELLI MORENA 48,032,397 25/07/2007

CABRERA TIARA 48,287,742 08/08/2007

SALDAÑO CAMILA 43,445,317 14/09/2001

SZARAPO MARTINA 46,554,889 2006.

DEL VECCHIO VICTORIA 43,855,696 26/01/2002

GARRO VALENTINA 46,980,371 04/08/2006

DUARTE IVAN 37,679,866 07/08/1993

MUÑOZ LUCIANO 47,217,707 03/03/2006

BREDESTON AMANDA 37,465,544 07/04/1993

DAMARIS CONSTANTINO 45,035,707 06/05/2004

ALVAREZ DIEGO 29,842,913 05/01/1983

COLQUE ANDREA 49,481,494 05/10/2009

NUÑEZ CONSTANZA 48,265,898 05/10/2007



GONZALEZ ROCIO 46,608,445 08/08/2006

OLSSON AGUSTINA 42,514,693 20/03/2000

HARADA JARUMI 46,979,837 10/04/2006

MIRANDA ZOE 46,125,999 09/08/2006

ALVARADO FRANCISCO 30,176,094 08/04/1983

LOPEZ JERUSALEN 46,494,983 26/05/2005

PAREDES TOMAS 44,671,871 16/02/2003

ALBANI LUCAS 49,573,102 13/05/2009

FIGUEROA IARA 45,883,225 09/08/2004

MONTELPARE PAOLA 42,806,977 07/10/2000

OCHOA MATIAS 31,063,313 25/09/1984

SEPULVEDA BRUNO 47,244,183 08/03/2006

NIETO JOAQUINA 45,827,589 18/06/2004

POLACCO DESIREE 48,501,493 11/03/2008

GOMEZ BAUSTSTA 48,250,245 04/01/2008

DARGOLTZ IVO 42,325,514 05/05/2000

CARRIZO GUSTAVO 35,569,659 20/09/1990

RIJAS BELEN 49,852,929 31/05/2005

LEGUIZAMON ROCIO 42,325,665 25/02/2000

DE LUCIA AGUSTINA 41,512,575 07/11/1998

MARTINEZ CANDELA 47,707,641 02/02/2007

PARDO LEANDRO 39,121,585 14/06/1996

NAVARRETE ITHIEL 47,076,895 05/05/2006

PISCINA NICOLE 44,675,285 17/07/2001

PEREZ FEDERICO 46,494,983 26/05/2005

FONZO LAUTARO 45,638,579 16/02/2004

PIZZICATTI VALENTINO 48,762,199 18/08/2006

PLATTI NICOLAS 30,763,211 16/01/1984

SANTILLAN ROMINA 35,846,043 08/01/1991

PERALTA JORGE 45,444,880 26/12/2003

GOROSTIAGA SANDRA 26,161,109 29/07/1977

PERALTA GUIDO 37,530,818 07/09/1993

MELIAN SOFIA 47,935,353 14/03/2007

GALVAN GONZALO 46,491,897 16/05/2006

CHAPARRO FRANCISCO 32,662,287 13/02/1987

MELIAN SOFIA 47,935,353 14/03/2007

ROSAS AGUSTIN 44,431,694 24/04/2002



FERNANDEZ JEREMIAS 44,426,577 20/11/2002

MUÑOZ GUADALUPE 47,229,616 15/03/2006

MALDONADO ANGUS 46,545,368 17/05/2025

LAHITON AGUSTINA 42,744,286 07/06/2000

PERAFAN INGRID KEISY 39,394,015 16/02/1996  

LOPEZ AGUSTIN 39,991,285 14/01/1997

AVELLANEDA LUCA 44,996,677 03/08/2004

COTO BESIER MARIANO 42,650,220 01/09/2000

BASOALTO MAGALI 39,600,489 08/07/1996

MERCADO CANDELA 42,269,616 29/10/1999

PISTONO CARLO 38,510,558 11/11/1994

NAVARRO GONZALO 42,277,348 27/12/1999

VILLAGRA JOHANA 45,276,603 09/04/2004

NAVARRO SEBASTIAN 44,372,549 05/08/2002

GONZALEZ VICTOR 41,774,180 13/02/1999

NIEVA DARDO 23.238.555 17/05/1973

 


